TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The ,oint Transport Commassioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

L2 Wheelero
Solo with Pillion
As codifications
One
6.0 Kw 6500
124.7 6 cc
TvS JUPITER 125 BS-VI Retrofitted
238 Kgs.
t2 54)
L2 54J
1995 mm
1010 m m
1168 mm
Based on the document ve.ification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate numbers ARAI/HMR/CIIVR-CORR/22-
90
1 Class of vehicle Motor Cycle
2 Maker's name
3 Tvoe of vehicle/Category
Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
chassis (or) cBU
5 Tvoe of Body
6 Month and year of manufacture
7 No. of cylinders
8 Chassis number As aoolicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Petrol
11. H.P,/BHP
12. Cubic caDacity
13. Makers classification
L4, Wheel base 1275 mm
15. Seatinq ca pacity 2 in all
16. Colour Asa icable
L7. ULW (unladen weiqht) 130
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified by the manufacturer
19. Number, descriotion. size and
plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a Front Axle
b Rear Axle
20. Reqistered Axle Weight
a Front axle (Faw) 77
b Rear axle (Raw) 161
21. Dimensio n
a Overall length
b Rear over hang
c Overall width
d Overall heiqht
Min. qround clearance 160 mm
4
M/s TVS Motor Company Umited, P.B.No.4,
3
23/21. Dated: 29.06.2022 and AASI{ oo19. Dated: 06.01.2023 (OBD Stage
II-A) issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it is certified that the vehicle
complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988 and rules made there
under.
All the Registerlng Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehlcle, as certified by the testing agencies concemed,
under the provlsions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and the
department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
Sd/-M,K, Suresh Kumar,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules)
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.
I lay Order I I
M. n
Assi nt Secretary-III,
C epauk, Chennai - 600 005.